
ACNN Clubrace 10 juli 2022
ACNN

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:20:01
10:52:22
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10:20:01
10:50:01
30:00

00:01:53:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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Niet geklasseerde deelnemers

:
:
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Niet gefinishte deelnemers
9
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:
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10 juli 2022
Assen - 4555 mtr.

PTC Racing Cup - Tijd Training

279Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 10:27:58 10:29:52 1:53

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

65 Ramon Wolf2:21.151 10:24:5221
16 Niels Molkenboer2:19.973 10:25:0422
16 Niels Molkenboer2:19.662 10:27:2333
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